
CDEName CDEContactFN LN Title Street Address City ST Zip CDEEmail CDEPhone Website
Prestamos CDFI LLC Teresa Miranda 1024 Buckeye Rd #270 Phoenix AZ 85034 teresa.miranda@cplc.org 602-258-9911 prestamosloans.org
Heartland Renaissance fund LLC Sam Walls III or Leslie Lane 200 River Market Suite 400 Little Rock AR 72201 cs3walls@arcapital.com; llane@arcapital.com 501-374-9247 arcapital.com
Waveland Community Development LLC Paul Deslongchamps 825 North Jefferson Street Site 300 Milwaukee WI 53202 pauld@wavelandventures.com 414-418-9965 wavelandventures.com
Border Communities Capital Company LLC Jerry Hannon 6339 Paseo Del Lago Carlsbad CA 92011 jhannon@chelseainvestco.com 760-585-7090 bordercommunities.com
Urban Action Community Development LL Tabitha Atkins 2101 E. Biddle Street Suite 1201 Baltimore MD 21213 tatkins@crossstpartners.com 443-577-4386 uacdcde.com
National Trust Community Investment Coriporation Suzanne Brown 1155 15th Street NW Suite 300 Washington DC 20005 sbrown@ntcic.com 202-588-6256 ntcic.com
Reinvestment Fund Inc Sara Landis 1700 Market Street 19th Floor Philadelphia PA 19103 sara.landis@trfund.com 215-574-5820 reinvestment.com
Carver Financial Corporation Robert James II 701 Martin Luther King, Jr Boulevard Savannah GA 31415 rjamesii@carverstatebank.com 912-447-4217 carverstatebank.com
Enhanced Community Development LLC Richard Montgomery 201 St. Charles Avenue Suite 3400 New Orleans LA 70170 rmontgomery@enhancedcapital.com 504-569-7900 enhancedcapital.com
CCG Community Partners Inc Paul Hoffman 222 N. Pacific Coast Highway Suite 2000 El Segundo CA 90245 paul@cityscapecapital.com 310-335-2040 cityscapecapital.com
USBCDE LLC Nichole Huffman stephanie.huffman@usbank.com 314-335-2511 usbank.com
Habitat for Humanity NMTC LLC Natosha Rice nreidrice@habitat.org 404-979-3700 habitat.org
Corporation for Supportive Housing Nancy McGraw 61 Broadway Suite 2300 New York NY 10006 nancy.mcgraw@csh.org 212-986-2966 csh.org
MASCOMA Community Development Michelle LeClair 80 South Main St Hanover NH michelle.leclair@mascomabank.com 603-443-8789 mascomabank.com
PNC Community Partner Inc David Gibson marcia.b.lynch@pnc.com; david.gibson@pnc.com 412-644-6007 412-762-3081pnc.com
Partners for the Common God Larita Mimms 1444 Eye Street NW Suite 201 Washington DC 20005 amis@pcgloanfund.org 202-689-8935 x226pcgloanfund.org
AMCREF Community Capital LLC Knox Clark 2525 Jena Street New Orleans LA 70115 knox@amcref.com 504-495-1084 amcref.com
Chase New Markets Corporation Kevin Goldsmith kevin.r.goldsmith@chase.com 312-325-5069 jpmorgan.com
RBC Community Development LLC Kenneth Lohiser 600 Superior Avenue Suite 2300 Cleveland OH 44114 ken.lohiser@rbc.com 216-875-6080 rbccm.com
Local Initiatives Support Corporation Kelsy Hamory 28 Liberty Street Floor 34 New York NY 10005 khamory@newmarkets.org 312-697-5698 lisc.org
Mid-City Community CDE LLC Kelli Brooks 7735 Old Georgetown Road, Suite 600 Bethesda MD 20814 kbrooks@urban-atlantic.com 301-280-6614 urban-atlantic.com or midcitycommunitycde.com
Advantage Capital Community Development Fund LLC Jonathan Goldstein 7733 Forsyth Blvd. Suite 1400 St. Louis MO 63105 jgoldstein@advantagecap.com 314-725-0800 advantagecap.com
Primary Care Development Corporation Johvanna Sampson 45 Broadway Fifth Floor New York NY 10006 jsampson@pcdc.org 212-437-3932 pcdc.org
ESIC New Markets Partners LP Jennifer Fleischer 11000 Broken Land Parkway Suite 700 Coumbia MD 21044 jfleischer@enterprisecommunity.com 410-772-2672 enterprisecommunity.org
SunTrust Community Development Enterpirses LLC Jan Gilbreath jan.gilbreath@suntrust.com 404-813-5467 suntrust.com
DV Community Investment LLC James Howard, Jr. 22 East Jackson Street Phoenix AZ 85004 jhoward@dudleyventures.com 602-759-5301 dudleyventures.com
National New Markets Tax Credit Fund Inc Frank Altman 801 Nicoller Mall Suite 1700 West Minneapolis MN 55402 frank@crfusa.com 612-338-3050 crfusa.com
The Housing Partnership Network Inc Donna Smith 1712 Deer Creek Lane Saint Louis MI 63124 dasmith@smithnmtc.com 314-974-7858 smithnmtc.com
Urban Research Park CDE LLC Dina Read dinar@townsendcapital.com 410-321-1900
Civic Builders Inc Daniel Arndt 180 Varick Street Suite 1414 New York NY 10014 arndt@civicbuilders.org 732-762-2088 civicbuilders.org
The Rose Urban Green Fund LLC Charles Perry chuck@perry-rose.com 303-446-0600
Central States Development Partners Inc Brian Hollenback 100 19th Street Suite 109 Rock Island IL 61201 bhollenback@growthcorp.org 309-794-6711 economicgrowthcorporation.com
Community Health Center Capital Fund Inc Brandon Boyle 40 Court Street 10th Floor Boston MA 2108 bboyle@chc-capitalfund.org 617-422-0350 chc-capitalfund.org
The Community Development Venture Capital Alliance Alexandria Harris 475 Riverside Dr. Suite 1264 New York NY 10115 aharris@cdvca.org 212-594-6747 x4518cdvca.org
Empowerment Reinvestment Fund LLC Aisha Benson abenson@trufund.org 646-732-9919 trufund.org
Community Hospitality Healthcare Services LLC Abel Cardenas 2861 Placida Rd. Unit B Englewood FL 34224 acardenas@communityhealthcde.com 941-214-5436 communityhealthcde.com
Hampton Roads Ventures LLC Jennifer Donohue 300 E. Main Street Suite 350 Norfolk VA 23510 jdonohue@hamptonroadsventures.com 757-962-1556 hamptonroadsventures.com
Texas Mezzanine Fund Inc Karenthia Hill 320 R.L. Thornton Freeway Suite 110 Dallas TX 75203 khill@tmfund.com 214-943-5900 x106tmfund.com
PeopleFund NMTC LLC Gustavo Lasala 2921 E. 17th Street Building D Suite 1 Austin TX 78702 glasala@peoplefund.org 650-472-7731 peoplefund.org


